
   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

1 106 LARRY PEREIRA MARTINS 57 M0099 - 3 00:51:47 00:17:35

2 00:34:12 00:17:25

1 00:16:47 00:16:47

2 105 JOSE MAURO CAPUTO 55 M0099 - 3 00:58:14 00:19:49

2 00:38:25 00:19:30

1 00:18:55 00:18:55

3 104 HAILTON LARA MOREIRA 56 M0099 - 3 01:00:40 00:20:56

2 00:39:44 00:20:10

1 00:19:34 00:19:34

4 107 BETHOVEN DE AVILA 55 M0099 - 3 01:13:16 00:21:22

2 00:51:54 00:32:11

1 00:19:43 00:19:43
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